
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
7 /25/2018 2:20:49 PM 
lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com; Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Omar Pulido 
[omar@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

FW: Collaboration Meeting 

Hi Lisa and team .. 
Can you please set this up and we'll include in the calendar invite. Thanks. 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, Ci\ 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: mwilcox(cilcityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. Cmv1f\111Tf\11ENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL 

From: Chris Holmquist [mailto:CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, July 25, 2018 1:53 PM 
To: Cynthia Robinson <crobinson@cityofinglewood.org>; Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson 
<fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Louis A. Atwell <latwell@cityofinglewood.org>; Artie Fields 
<afields@cityofinglewood.org>; Christopher E. Jackson <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Kathy Ares 
<kares@cityofinglewood.org>; Melanie McDade Dickens <mmcdade@cityofinglewood.org>; Tunisia Johnson 
<tjohnson@cityofinglewood.org>; Gerard Mccallum <GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com>; Emerald Bloom 
<EBloom@wilsonmeany.com>; PSD@cpdb.com; lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com; James Butts 
<jbutts@cityofinglewood.org>; Christopher Meany <CMeany@wilsonmeany.com>; dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com; 
rkj@kbblaw.com; mjb@coblentzlaw.com; Bove, Matthew J.<mbove@coblentzlaw.com>; Duffy, Pamela 
<pduffy@coblentzlaw.com>; Royce Jones <royce@kbblaw.com>; David L. Esparza <dlesparza@cityofinglewood.org>; 
Cerwin@esassoc.com; Bboxer@esassoc.com; Wmanley@rmmenvirolaw.com; Twright@rmmenvirolaw.com 
Cc: Sharon Koike <skoike@cityofinglewood.org>; Peter Puglese <ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org>; Addie Farrell 
<AFarrell@esassoc.com> 
Subject: RE: Collaboration Meeting 

Hello: 

Can you set this up as a WEBEX or GOTO Meeting so I can share my computer screen with the team? This would be 
useful to share progress. 

Thank you, 

Chris Holmquist 
Wilson Meany 
6701 Center Drive, Suite 950 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 

Phone: (310) 382-9023 
Mobile: (415) 298-3230 



-----Original Appointment-----

F ro m: Cynthia Robin son Lr.ns..iJ.tq_;_~.LQ.R.L0.?.9...0 . .@.~.i.t.Y.9..f.i..OEL?.W.9..9..9.,.9.rnl 
Sent: Wednesday, March 21, 2018 4:52 PM 
To: Cynthia Robinson; Mindala Wilcox; Fred Jackson; Louis A. Atwell; Artie Fields; Christopher E. Jackson; Kathy Ares; 
Melanie McDade Dickens; Tunisia Johnson; Gerard Mccallum; Emerald Bloom; P..?.P.@.9.?.9J?.:.£9f.D.; Chris Holmquist; 
lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com; James Butts; Christopher Meany; dgershwin@lcoblentzlaw.com; rki@kbblaw.com; 
rnjb@coblentzlaw.corn; Bove, Matthew J.; Duffy, Pamela; Royce Jones; David l. Esparza; Cerwin@esassoccom; 

3.J?.9..!S.?.r.@.?..~.~~.?.?.Q.~ ... f~.9.0; Wr.D.0.!.!.!.~.v.@.!T~.c.!.?..D.Y.!.r.q_1_0.w ... f~.9.0; T.w.r.!gb.t.@.u!.!L!.1.~.o.Y.!E.9.l.0.~Y .... ~;.9.x!.! 
Cc: Sharon Koike; Peter Puglese; Addie Farrell 
Subject: Collaboration Meeting 
When: Thursday, July 26, 2018 9:00 AM-10:00 AM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Admin Executive Conference Room 

The time has changed for Thursday?s meeting. 

Please note: This meeting w!I! be call-in only. 

Toll Free : 866-528-2256 

Access code: 8774910 

Host: 6658 

This reoccurring meeting invite replaces the invite previously sent by Wilson-Meany. 

The City requests that the development team provide any agenda items for this meeting by 9am on the 
preceding Monday. 

Meeting Host: Mindy Wilcox 


